Zusammenstellung des Ergebnisses der Biirgermeisterwahl
am 09.10.2022

Wahlbezirk

Wahlberechtigte

Wahler

Wahlbeteiligung

Ungiltige Stimmen

Glltige Stimmen

00303 - Gollma, Reinsdorf

975
380
38,97%

1
379

Lfd. Nr. |Name It. Stimmzettel Partei/Wahlergruppe Stimmen Prozent
1 Basedow, Martin FDP 4 1,06%
2 Halfpap, Tobias Einzelbewerber 134 35,36%
3 HoleSovsky, Marc Einzelbewerber 9 2,37%
4 Milzsch, Riccardo Einzelbewerber 15 3,96%
5 Mliller, Steffen Einzelbewerber 110 29,02%
6 Dr. Schenk, Paul CDhU 71 18,73%
7 Schiebel, Toni Einzelbewerber 34 8,97%
8 Spies, Michael SPD 2 0,53%




